01-11-94 A10:30 RCV	D STATE OF OREGO S. SS. Volingy Page	IUGG
74292	Filed for record at request of:	
Achen	Aspen Title Co <u>Aspen Title Co</u> on this <u>11th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> A.D., 19 94 <u>Jan</u> A.D., 19	
TITLE & ESCROW, INC	By	ະ
(lamath Fails, Cross 503) 884-5137	Fee, \$10.00	JSE
	ED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	
DEI	ED OF FULL IN. Contract Contra	
d on Trustee or Succe	ussor Trustee under that certain the	د
The undersigned as more a 19		
Dated June 1, 19	89 Book: M89 Page: 10863	
Fee Number : 1607	같은 동안에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 바람이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없다.	1. ⁹⁴ 1. 1.
Connia	영상에 비행할 것은 것은 부가에서 가지 않는 것은 것이라. 가지 않는 것이다. 1943년 1월 1945년 - 1945년 - 1947년 19	
State OI	A Tait and Verlee H Tait	
: Kendall /		÷
THE PARTY TIME	TLE & ESCROW, INC.	1.1267
	$\lambda = \lambda $	e obliga-
Beneficiary : HOLIZON	der said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey	said Deed
boying received from the Benefic	Investments No. 85 IX clary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey have been fully satisfied.	JU I
tions secured by the Trust Deed	itle and interest which was necessary	
Darties entities	가에 가 가슴 바람한 것이 가지도 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같이 가슴 가슴 같은 것이 같이 많이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다.	
01 1143 4	INC.	
: Janaur	y 10, 1994 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROTA INC.	· .
Date	Widenterister	3
	에 같은 사람에서 가지 않는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이라는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 하 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 이렇게 있는 것이 같은 것	
State Of Oregon	SS	
County OIKlamath_		
. 94	a fatterson	who being
January 10_, 19	andrew a ringe & Escrow, Inc.	a Corporation
thersonally appeared	a is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. as signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Di DeBBIE NOTARY COMMISSION	CIAL SEAL
duly sworn did say that in	nent to be its voluntary act and deed.	K. BEHLEGON
and that sold said instrum	nent to be the commission	CANINGS DEC. 17.
AND WHEN RECORDED	MAIL TO Before Ma:	
Comd-	ots Public for Oregon 12-17-	95
Horizon Investme 80185 Westward H Ia Quinta, Ca 92	O DELYC	(Se
		MG.P.